31
Encitech AB
Rörkullsvägen 4				    Tel.: +46-(0)35-15 13 90
SE-302 41 HALMSTAD,  Sweden		  Fax: +46-(0)35-15 13 99
Features:
●	 Available in sizes HD15-26-44-62
●	 360° EMI Shielding
●	 Re-openable

Current Rating:	 3A
Insulator resistance:	 >5000MΩ min.
Ordering information:    	 High Density D-SubConnector Kits
Size:	 P/N - Kitted:	 Product Code - MALE Conn. Kit
	 HD 15	 6355-5026-01	 D45ZK09+L717HDE15P
	 HD 26	 6355-5026-02	 D45ZK15+L717HDA26P
	 HD 44	 6355-5026-03	 D45ZK25+L717HDB44P
	 HD 62	 6355-5026-04	 D45ZK37+L717HDC62P
Size:	 P/N - Kitted:	 Product Code - FEMALE Conn. Kit